Page 1 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
SFP-TM-U
10/100/1000BASE, SFP, COPPER T TRANSCEIVER
100m REACH, RJ-45 CONNECTOR
Features
•	 Up to 1.25Gb/s bi-directional data links
•	 Compliant with IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3u,

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AJ-SFP-T-A Dell 462-3619-A
Arista SFP-1G-T-A Finisar FCLF-8521-3-A
Cisco DS-SFP-GE-T-A Finisar FCLF8521P2BTL-A
Cisco GLC-T-A Finisar FCLF8522P2BTL-A
Cisco GLC-TE-A Finisar FCMJ-8521-3-A
Cisco MA-SFP-1GB-TX-A Juniper CTP-SFP-1GE-T-A
Cisco ONS-SC-155-EL-A Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-FE-E-T-A
Cisco SFP-GE-T-A Juniper EX-SFP-1GE-T-A
Cisco SFP-GE-T-ASR-A Juniper FCLF8521P2BTL-J1-A
Page 4 of  4www.approvednetworks.com
©2023 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
SFP-TM-U
10/100/1000BASE, SFP, COPPER T TRANSCEIVER